
Financial Eligibility Guidelines 

Enrollment Dates: January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021 (or until the Federal Poverty 

Guidelines are updated) 

 

FAMILY 

SIZE 

 ANNUAL 

INCOME 

 
1 

 

$23,828.00 

 
2 

 

$32,227.00 

 
3 

 

$40,626.00 

 
4 

 

$49,025.00 

 
5 

 

$57,424.00 

 
6 

 

$65,823.00 

 
7 

 

$74,222.00 

 
8 

 

$82,621.00 
 

For families with more than 8 persons, add $8,399.00 

for each additional person to the annual income 
  

 

Financial Eligibility guidelines are based on the U.S Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) Poverty 

Income Guidelines.  Reference: http://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines  

http://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines

