Financial Eligibility Guidelines

Enrollment Dates: January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021 (or until the Federal Poverty Guidelines are updated)

FAMILY	ANNUAL
SIZE	INCOME
1	\$23,828.00
2	\$32,227.00
3	\$40,626.00
4	\$49,025.00
5	\$57,424.00
6	\$65,823.00
7	\$74,222.00
8	\$82,621.00

For families with more than 8 persons, add \$8,399.00 for each additional person to the annual income

Financial Eligibility guidelines are based on the U.S Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) Poverty Income Guidelines. Reference: http://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines